
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
501 
531 
599 
571 

Name 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Cullum Marshall 
Walid K. 

Best Tm 
42.013 
42.127 
43.044 
45.117 

Laps 
5 
6 
9 
4 

Diff 

0.114 
1.031 
3.104 

Gap 

0.114 
0.917 
2.073 

Last Tm 
42.436 
47.051 
43.906 
47.968  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 22/05/2022 7:09:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE 2022 

Gearbox 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 16:28:59 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

22/05/2022 16:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 

No. 
531 
501 
599 
571 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Cullum Marshall 
Walid K. 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 

4 

Best Tm 
42.370 
42.317 
42.971 
45.466 

Total Tm 
13:46.363 
13:48.178 
14:03.437 

3:21.381 

Gap 

1.815 
15.259 

15 Laps 

Diff 

1.815 
17.074 

DNF  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 22/05/2022 7:09:24 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.815 

Avg. Speed 

76.813 

Best Lap Tm 

42.317 

Best Speed 

78.947 

Best Lap by 

501 - Saba Abi Gebrayel 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE 2022 

Gearbox 

Pre Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:26:55 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

22/05/2022 17:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
531 
501 
599 
571 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Cullum Marshall 
Walid K. 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
20 

Best Tm 
42.179 
42.225 
43.163 
45.917 

Total Tm 
15:15.609 
15:16.012 
15:40.850 
16:01.700 

Gap 

0.403 
24.838 

1 Lap 

Diff 

0.403 
25.241 

1 Lap  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Results 

Printed: 22/05/2022 7:09:58 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.403 

Avg. Speed 

76.623 

Best Lap Tm 

42.179 

Best Speed 

79.205 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE 2022 

Gearbox 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 18:37:40 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

22/05/2022 18:35 


