

Pos

1

2

3

ROUND 1 MAY 22, 2022







IAME Summer Series UAE 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Gearbox RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km

Qualifying Practice 22/05/2022 16:25

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 16:28:59

Name

Saba Abi Gebrayel

Saif Al Qubaisi

Cullum Marshall

No.

501

531

599

Diff	Gap	Last Tm	
		42.436	
0.114	0.114	47.051	

43.906

0.917

4	571	Walid K.	45.117	4	3.104	2.073	47.968

Best Tm

42.013

42.127

43.044

Laps

5

6

1.031

Announcements
Official Result

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 22/05/2022 7:09:07 PM



ROUND 1 MAY 22, 2022







IAME Summer Series UAE 2022 Sorted on Laps

Gearbox RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km

Pre Final 22/05/2022 17:20

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:26:55

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Gap	Diff
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	19	42.370	13:46.363		
2	501	Saba Abi Gebrayel	19	42.317	13:48.178	1.815	1.815
3	599	Cullum Marshall	19	42.971	14:03.437	15.259	17.074
DNF	571	Walid K.	4	45.466	3:21.381	15 Laps	DNF

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.815	76.813	42.317	78.947	501 - Saba Abi Gebrayel	_
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 22/05/2022 7:09:24 PM



ROUND 1 MAY 22, 2022







IAME Summer Series UAE 2022 Sorted on Laps

Gearbox RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km

Final 22/05/2022 18:35

Race (21 Laps) started at 18:37:40

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Gap	Diff
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	21	42.179	15:15.609		
2	501	Saba Abi Gebrayel	21	42.225	15:16.012	0.403	0.403
3	599	Cullum Marshall	21	43.163	15:40.850	24.838	25.241
4	571	Walid K.	20	45.917	16:01.700	1 Lap	1 Lap

Announcements
Official Results

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.403	76.623	42.179	79.205	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 22/05/2022 7:09:58 PM